Kpecno - Oscar (C swmukom ans 6enba) 229,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30Hbl
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgs4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
QyHKUMN

LBeT

MaTepuan

MaTepunan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

97

82

59x112

84

53

444

Awmk ons benbs
KopuyHeBbI
AnuaHTapa

MeTann

Mpy>XUHbI | HanonHUTeNb 13 AbllaLlen neHsbl
19670-S-48662999




